
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Extended Profile 

1. STUDENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.1 Number of students year wise 

during the last five years 
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21 
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Total 
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ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
NAMAKKAL-637 002 

(Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC& Affiliated to Periyar University, Salenm) 

Enrollment of Overall Students - Academic Year (2021-2022) 

Programme Name 

BA (Tamil) 
BA (English) 
BA (Economics) 

B. Com (Commerce) 

BA (History) 
BBA (Business Administration) 

B. Sc (Mathematics) 
B. Sc (Statistics) 

B. Sc (Physics) 
B. Sc (Chemistry) 
B. Sc (Botany) 
B. Sc (Zoology) 
B. Sc (Geography) 
B. Sc (Computer Science) 

MA (Tamil) 
MA (English) 

MA (Economics) 

1.1 Number of students year wise 

M. Com (Commerce) 
M. Sc (Mathematics) 
M. Sc (Physics) 
M. Sc (Chemistry) 
M. Sc (Botany) 
M. Sc (Zoology) 

Extended Profile 

M. Sc (Geography) 
M. Sc (Computer Science) 

First Year 

73 

39 

124 
74 

7: 

3 
9 

37 
7 

66 

6 

65 

16 

20 

1 

18 

25 

29 

24 

21 

6 

20 

14 

1038 

Second 
Year 

60 
20 
77 
60 

57 
15 
23 

13 

42 

58 
4 

40 

48 

30 
1: 

9 

11 

23 

24 

24 

23 

3 

6 

768 

Third 
Year 

58 

32 
100 

60 
45 
7 

3 
8 

54 

71 
39 
22 
50 
27 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
606 

PRINCIPAL. 

Total 

Arts College, 
Namakkal - 637 00) 

|91 

91 

301 
194 
177 
81 

30 
133 
206 
154 
128 

163 

9* 

28 
29 

22 
41 

49 

58 

44 

9 
28 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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Total 

Programme 
Code 
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UBA 
UHI 
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UBO 
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UGE 
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PEN 
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PCM 
PMA 
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ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 

(Re-Accredited with B' Grade by NAAC & AfMliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

BA (Tamil) 

Enrollment of Overall Students - Academic Year (2020-2021) 

Programme Namne 

BA (English) 
BA (Economics) 
B. Com (Commerce) 

BA (History) 
BBA (Business Administration) 

B. Sc (Statistics) 
B. Sc (Mathematics) 

B. Sc (Physics) 
B. Sc (Chemistry) 
B. Sc (Botany) 

NAMAKKAL-637 002 

B. Sc (Zoology) 

B. Sc (Geography) 

MA (Tamil) 
B. Sc (Computer Science) 

MA (English) 
MA (Economics) 

1.1 Number of students year wise 

M. Com (Commerce) 

M. Sc (Physics) 
M. Sc (Mathematics) 

M. Sc (Chemistry) 
M. Sc (Botany) 
M. Sc (Zoology) 

Extended Profile 

M. Sc (Geography) 
M. Sc (Computer Science) 

First Year 

60 

20 

77 

60 
57 
15 

23 

13 

42 

58 

49 

44 

48 

30 

12 

1 

24 

29 
24 

23 
3 

8 

6 

768 

Second 
Year 

58 
32 

100 
6 

45 
7 

33 

54 

71 

39 

22 

50 

27 

16 

12 

11 

24 
29 

24 

29 

3 

772 

Third 
Year 

59 

31 
46 
60 
56 

NIL 

44 

2 
39 
60 
27 

44 

30 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
520 

PRINCIPAL, 

Total 

Aringnar Anna Governmen 
Arts College, 

Namakkal-637 00) 

177 

83 

223 

180 

158 

22 

100 

23 

135 

189 

115 

88 

142 

87 

28 

21 

16 

34 

48 

58 

48 

52 

6 

16 

11 

2060 
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2. 

3 

4. 

5 

7 

9. 

12 

13 

14. 

15 

16. 
17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23. 

24 

25 
Total 

Programme 
Code 
UTA 

UEN 
UEC 
UCM 

UBA 
UHI 

UMA 
UST 
UPH 

UCH 
UBO 

UZO 

UGE 
UCS 
PTA 
PEN 

PEC 
PCM 
PMA 

PPH 
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PCS 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 

(Re-Aceredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC & Afiliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

BA (Tamil) 

Enrollment of Overall Students -Academic Year (2019-2020) 

Programme Name 

BA (English) 
BA (Economics) 
B. Com (Commerce) 

BA (History) 
BBA (Business Administration) 

B. Sc (Statistics) 
B. Sc (Mathematics) 

B. Sc (Physics) 

NAMAKKAL-637 002 

B. Sc (Chemistry) 
B. Sc (Botany) 
B. Sc (Zoology) 
B. Sc (Geography) 

MA (Tamil) 
B. Sc (Computer Science) 

MA (Engish) 
MA (Economics) 

1.1 Number of students year wise 

M. Com (Commerce) 

M. Sc (Physics) 
M. Sc (Mathematics) 

M. Sc (Chemistry) 
M. Sc (Botany) 
M. Sc (Zoology) 

Extended Profile 

M. Sc (Geography) 
M. Sc (Computer Science) 

First Year 

32 

100 

60 

45 

33 

8 

54 

71 

39 

22 

50 
27 

16 

12 

11 

24 

29 

24 

29 

3 

5 

772 

Second 

Year 
59 
31 

46 

60 
56 

NIL 

2 

3C 

60 

22 

44 

30 

14 

30 

3 

8 
30 

29 

23 
13 

3 

6 

NIL 

680 

Third 
Year 
49 
30 
37 

41 

-aEEEEEEEE 46 
NIL 
30 

13 
43 

69 
68 

21 

51 

18 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
516 

PRINCIPAL, 
Aringnar Anna Guvernmen 

Arts College, 
Namakkal - 637 00) 

Total 

16 
93 

183 

161 

147 

7 

107 

23 

136 

200 

134 

65 

145 

75 

30 

42 

8 

19 

54 

47 

42 

6 

14 

5 

1967 
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23 

Total 
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UTA 
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UCM 
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ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
NAMAKKAL- 637 002 

(Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC & AfMliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

1.1 Number of students year wise 

Enrollment of OveralI Students - Academic Year (2018-2019) 

Programme Name 
BA (Tamil) 
BA (English) 

BA (Economics) 
B. Com (Commerce) 

BBA (Business Administration) 
B. Sc (Mathematics) 

B. Sc (Statistics) 
B. Sc (Physics) 

B. Sc (Chemistry) 
B. Sc (Botany) 
B. Sc (Zoology) 

B. Sc (Geography) 
B. Sc (Computer Science) 

MA (Tamil) 
MA (English) 

Extended Profile 

MA (Economics) 
M. Com (Commerce) 

M. Sc (Mathematics) 
M. Se (Physics) 

M. Sc (Chemistry) 
M. Sc (Botany) 

M. Sc (Zoology) 
M. Sc (Geography) 

First Year 

59 

31 

46 

60 
56 snaaa 44 

2 

39 

22 

44 

3 

8 

30 

29 

23 

13 

3 

680 

Second 
Year 

49 
30 

37 

41 
46 

30 

13 

4: 

69 

68 

21 

51 

18 

32 

10 

29 

26 

20 

14 

NIL 

657 

Third Year 

47 
24 
37 
50 
30 

38 
9 

33 
61 

38 

18 

30 

17 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

432 

PRINCIPAL, 

Total 

Arts College, 
Namakkal - 637 001 

155 

85 

120 

151 

132 

112 

24 

115 

190 

133 

61 

125 

65 

Aringnar Anna Governmen 

18 

62 

13 

59 

55 

43 

27 

3 

7 

1768 



S. 
No. 

1. 
2. 

3. 
4 

5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 

9 

2 

13. 
14. 

15 
6 

18 

19. 

20. 

21 

22 

Total 

Programme 
Code 
UTA 
UEN 
UEC 
UCM 
UBA 
UMA 
UST 
UPH 

UCH 
UBO 
UZO 
UGE 
UCS 
PTA 
PEN 

PEC 
PCM 
PMA 
PPH 
PCH 
PBO 
PGE 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
NAMAKKAL-637 002 

(Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC& Afiliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

Enrollment of Overall Students - Academic Year (2017-2018) 

Programme Name 
BA (Tamil) 
BA (English) 

BA (Economics) 

B. Com (Commerce) 

B. Sc (Mathematics) 
BBA (Business Administration) 

B. Sc (Statistics) 
B. Sc (Physics) 
B. Sc (Chemistry) 
B. Sc (Botany) 
B. Sc (Zoology) 
B. Sc (Geography) 
B. Sc (Computer Science) 
MA (Tamil) 
MA (English) 
MA (Economics) 

1.1 Number of students vear wise 

M. Com (Commerce) 
M. Sc (Mathematics) 
M. Sc (Physics) 
M. Sc (Chemistry) 

Extended Profile 

M. Sc (Botany) 
M. Sc (Geography 

First Year 

4g 

30 

37 

41 

46 

30 

13 
43 

69 

68 

21 
S1 

18 

32 

10 
5 

29 

26 

20 

14 

657 

Second 
Year 

47 
24 

3 

B0 

38 

33 
61 

38 

1S 

B0 

17 

6 

26 

6 

NII 
29 

22 
20 

17 
3 

561 

Third 
Year 

46 

34 

20 
52 
36 
52 

14 

51 
60 
54 

13 
41 
18 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
491 

PRINCIPAL. 

Total 

Arts College, 
Namakkal - 637 00) 

142 
88 

94 

143 

112 

120 
36 

127 

190 
160 

52 

122 

Arnngnar Anna Governmen 

53 

58 

16 
5 

S 

48 

40 

31 
4 

1709 


